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Mevero Inc
Notes to Accounts

Shareholders Fund
Issued Subscribed and Paid up
Capital

Reserve and Surplus
Profit before tax

Long Term Liabilities
Unsecured Loans

Other Current Liabilifles
Sundry Creditors

Fixed Assets
Intellectual Property Right

Cash and Equivalents
Cash at Bank

Other Current Assetfs
Receivable from Share Holders

Other Assets
Investment in Subsidiary

Revenue from Operalion
Income from Operation

Other Expenses
Payment Gateway Commission
Bank Charges

Amt. in USD

F.Y. 2019

96

F.Y.

2018

94

40

40

7,250

7,250

14,119

14.119

14,119

14.119

7,257

7,257

146

144

76

74

11

14




